LIGHTING
POOL & SPA
TM
14
tel: 407.855.5630 | fax: 407.210.8679
Oasis Original Waterfall
Ordering Information on page 11
Oasis Original Waterfall - Original Oasis Fall™ is one of the most

Virgin PVC
No ABS
No Re-Grind
LIGHTING
POOL & SPA
TM
15
tel: 407.855.5630 | fax: 407.210.8679
If you don’t see what you’re looking for here CALL US.
We do custom radius cuts, extended lips, bottom feed
and more!
Oasis Original
Waterfall
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
1” Waterfalls in Stock - WHITE
OAWF-12  12" Original Waterfall, 1"  lip $269.90
OAWF-18  18" Original Waterfall, 1"  lip $290.26
OAWF-24  24" Original Waterfall, 1"  lip $309.81
OAWF-36  36" Original Waterfall, 1"  lip $556.61
OAWF-48  48" Original Waterfall, 1"  lip $695.29
OAWF-60  60" Original Waterfall, 1"  lip $896.72
6” Extended Lips in Stock - WHITE
OAWF-12EL-6  12" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $297.41
OAWF-18EL-6  18" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $349.32
OAWF-24EL-6  24" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $375.28
OAWF-36EL-6  36" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $483.43
OAWF-48EL-6  48" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $614.29
6” Extended Lips in Stock - GREY
OAWG-12EL-6  12" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip, GREY $297.41
OAWG-18EL-6  18" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip, GREY $349.32
OAWG-24EL-6  24" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip, GREY $375.28
OAWG-36EL-6  36" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip, GREY $483.43
OAWG-48EL-6  48" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip, GREY $614.29
Special Order 6” LIPS- WHITE
OAWF-60EL-6  60" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $760.29
OAWF-72EL-6  72" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $908.46
OAWF-84EL-6  84" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $992.82
OAWF-96EL-6  96" Original Waterfall, 6" extended lip $1,077.17
9” Extended Lips in Stock - WHITE
OAWF-12EL-9  12" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $317.96
OAWF-18EL-9  18" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $369.87
OAWF-24EL-9  24" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $395.83
OAWF-36EL-9  36" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $503.98
OAWF-48EL-9  48" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $633.76
9” Extended Lips in Stock - GREY
OAWG-12EL-9  12" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip, GREY $317.96
OAWG-18EL-9  18" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip, GREY $369.87
OAWG-24EL-9  24" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip, GREY $395.83
OAWG-36EL-9  36" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip, GREY $503.98
OAWG-48EL-9  48" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip, GREY $633.76
Special Order 9” Lips - WHITE
OAWF-60EL-9  60" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $780.84
OAWF-72EL-9  72" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $927.93
OAWF-84EL-9  84" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $1,012.28
OAWF-96EL-9  96" Original Waterfall, 9" extended lip $1,097.72
All Waterfalls come standard Back Feed.
Nexxus offers additional sizes in all product categories and also extended lip sizes on special Order Basis only - Consult Factory for Quote
We also offer on a Special Order Basis -  Radius Cuts & Bottom Feed Options-Additonal Charges Apply
*CUT1	  Cut Charge-  1’ - 4’ Original/Rainfall	 $57.14

(15.9mm)
2.5”
(63.5mm)
1.5”
(38mm)
11.5”
(292mm)
9” extended lip waterfall
accepts
1.5” PVC
or 2” coupler
9”
(229mm)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
 6" Extended Lips in Stock  White Only
OARF-12EL-6  12" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $297.41
OARF-18EL-6  18" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $350.41
OARF-24EL-6  24" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $375.28
OARF-36EL-6  36" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $483.43
OARF-48EL-6  48" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $614.29
Special Order 6" Lips White Only
OARF-60EL-6  60" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $760.29
OARF-72EL-6  72" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $908.46
OARF-84EL-6  84" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $992.82
OARF-96EL-6  96" Rainforest Fall, 6"  extended lip $1,077.17
9" Extended Lips in Stock White Only
OARF-12EL-9  12" Rainforest Fall, 9" extended lip $317.96
OARF-18EL-9  18" Rainforest Fall, 9" extended lip $369.87
OARF-24EL-9  24" Rainforest Fall, 9" extended lip $395.83
OARF-36EL-9  36" Rainforest Fall, 9" extended lip $503.98
OARF-48EL-9  48" Rainforest Fall, 9" extended lip $633.76
Special Order 9" Lips White Only
OARF-60EL-9  60" Rainforest Fall, 9"  extended lip $780.84
OARF-72EL-9  72" Rainforest Fall, 9"  extended lip $927.93
OARF-84EL-9  84" Rainforest Fall, 9"  extended lip $1,012.28
OARF-96EL-9  96" Rainforest Fall, 9"  extended lip $1,097.72
All Waterfalls come standard Back Feed.
Nexxus offers additional sizes in all product categories and also extended lip sizes on
special Order Basis only - Consult Factory for Quote
We also offer on a Special Order Basis -  Radius Cuts & Bottom Feed Options-Additonal
Charges Apply
*CUT1	  Cut Charge-  1’ - 4’ Original/Rainfall	 $57.14
*CUT2	  Cut Charge-  5’ - 8’ Original/Rainfall 	 $114.29
*CUT3	  Cut Charge-  1’ - 8’ Nova Fall 	 $214.29
*Bottom Feed	  Bottom Feed Option	 $57.14
All Special Order products-please allow 3 to 4 week lead times
Ordering Information
Virgin PVC
No ABS
No Re-Grind
This product covered by one or more of the following patents;  6,397,100.
LIGHTING
POOL & SPA
TM
17
tel: 407.855.5630 | fax: 407.210.8679
If you don’t see what you’re looking for here
CALL US.
We do custom radius cuts, extended lips,
Bottom feed and more!
 Oasis Curtain Fall
Oasis Curtain Fall
Oasis Water Curtain - Create a chic and stylish effect with a solid
sheet of vertically falling water.
	 This product covered by one or more of the following patents;  6,367,100
Featured highlights:
Contemporary Look––
Unique Vertical Wall of Falling Water––
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
 6" Extended Lips in Stock  White Only
OACF-12EL-6  12" Water Curtain, 6"  extended lip $330.94
OACF-18EL-6  18" Water Curtain, 6"  extended lip $383.93
OACF-24EL-6  24" Water Curtain, 6"  extended lip $409.89
OACF-36EL-6  36" Water Curtain, 6"  extended lip $516.96
OACF-48EL-6  48" Water Curtain, 6"  extended lip $647.82
All Waterfalls come standard Back Feed.
Nexxus offers additional sizes in all product categories and also extended lip sizes on special Order Basis only - Consult Factory for Quote
We also offer on a Special Order Basis -  Radius Cuts & Bottom Feed Options-Additonal Charges Apply
*CUT1	  Cut Charge-  1’ - 4’ Original/Rainfall	 $57.14

(229mm)
.625”
(15.9mm)
2.5”
(63.5mm)
.625”
(15.9mm)
2.5”
(63.5mm)
.625”
(15.9mm)
2.5”
(63.5mm)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
 6" Extended Lips in Stock.  White Only
OAAF-12EL-6  12" Archfall, 6"  extended lip $330.94
OAAF-18EL-6  18" Archfall, 6"  extended lip $383.93
OAAF-24EL-6  24" Archfall, 6"  extended lip $409.89
OAAF-36EL-6  36" Archfall, 6"  extended lip $516.96
OAAF-48EL-6  48" Archfall, 6"  extended lip $647.82
If you don’t see what you’re looking for
here  CALL US.
We do custom radius cuts, extended lips,
Bottom feed and more!

1.5”
(38mm)
9” extended lip waterfall
accepts
1.5” PVC
or 2” coupler
.625”
(15.9mm)
2.5”
(63.5mm)
.75”
(19.05mm)
.5”
(12.7mm)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
OAWF-12-9-NF-40F  12" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 25 Strand $701.89
OAWF-18-9-NF-40F  18" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 50 Strand $738.66
OAWF-24-9-NF-40F  24" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 50 Strand $803.55
OAWF-36-9-NF-40F  36" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 75 Strand $1,007.96
OAWF-48-9-NF-40F  48" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 100 Strand $1,222.10
Special Order
OAWF-60-9-NF-40F  60" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 150 Strand $1,434.07
OAWF-72-9-NF-40F  72" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 150 Strand $1,756.36
OAWF-84-9-NF-40F  84" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 175 Strand $2,151.10
OAWF-96-9-NF-40F  96" Nova Fall, 40' Fiber- 200 Strand $2,633.45
If you don’t see what you’re looking for here  CALL US.
We do custom radius cuts, extended lips, Bottom feed
and more!
All Waterfalls come standard Back Feed.